aska

AIRCARGO

Seafood Express Rates

From

10

1

All rates are in USD and are subject to the minimum charge. Dimensional weight may apply. Add $.75 per pound charge on
shipments to Adak, AK (ADK). Rates are effective November 14, 2022. Rates are subject to change without notice.

Minimum

Per |b

Minimum

Per |b

Minimum

Per |b

Minimum

Per |b

Minimum

Per |b

Minimum

Per |b

Minimum

Per |b

Minimum

Per |b

Minimum

Per |b

Minimum

Per |b

Minimum

Per |b

$93

$0.92 $0.53 $0.67

$61

$0.60

$63

$0.63 $0.58 $0.63

$1.23

$126

$1.29

$101

$1.29

$101

$1.29

$1.00

$72

$1.29

$55

$74

$55 $61
$0.43 $0.60
$58  $63

$82  $71
$1.12 $1.12
$82  $71
$1.12 $1.12
$119 $111
$1.01 $1.01
$90  $78
$1.12 $1.12
$90 478
$1.12 $1.12
$82  $71
$0.88 $0.77
$124  $113
$1.12 $1.12

$79

$0.85

$66

$0.79

$68

$0.70

$0.62

$62

$0.73

$62

$0.73

$0.27

$67

$0.73

$108

$0.68

$0.79

$74

$0.79

$0.90

$66

$0.49

$110

$0.85

$102

$1.01

$89

$1.01

$91

$1.01

$0.90

$66

$0.60

$62

$0.67

$112

$0.68

$107

$1.07

$93

$1.01

$96

$1.01

$124

$123

$1.12

$110

$1.12

$113

$1.12

$82

$0.95

$82

$0.95

$76

$0.95

$73

$0.95

$73

$1.01

$82

$0.90

$143

$79

$0.90

$66

$68

$0.79

$66

$0.49

$66

$0.49

$56

$0.60

$73

$0.84

$73

$0.84

$73

$0.84

$110

$0.96 $0.96 $0.88

$154
$1.52
$110  $122
$1.04 $1.34
$113 $111
$1.04 $1.23
$82  $108
$0.90 $1.19
$82 = $110
$0.88 $1.17
$65 $112
$0.88 $1.17
$88 $124
$0.93 $1.35
$88  $143
$0.93 $1.54
$82  $110
$0.80 $1.21



