



Seafood Express Rates

	То	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
From												
1	Minimum	\$93	\$55	\$74	\$79	\$85	\$102	\$107	\$123	\$79		\$154
	Per Ib	\$0.92	\$0.53	\$0.67	\$0.85	\$0.96	\$1.01	\$1.07	\$1.12	\$0.90		\$1.52
2	Minimum	\$61	\$55	\$61	\$66	\$72	\$89	\$93	\$110	\$66	\$110	\$122
	Per Ib	\$0.60	\$0.43	\$0.60	\$0.79	\$0.79	\$1.01	\$1.01	\$1.12	\$0.77	\$1.04	\$1.34
3	Minimum	\$63	\$58	\$63	\$68	\$74	\$91	\$96	\$113	\$68	\$113	\$111
	Per Ib	\$0.63	\$0.58	\$0.63	\$0.70	\$0.79	\$1.01	\$1.01	\$1.12	\$0.79	\$1.04	\$1.23
4	Minimum	\$94	\$82	\$71	\$56	\$56	\$56	\$71	\$82	\$66	\$82	\$108
	Per Ib	\$1.23	\$1.12	\$1.12	\$0.46	\$0.51	\$0.62	\$0.90	\$0.95	\$0.49	\$0.90	\$1.19
5	Minimum	\$94	\$82	\$71	\$56	\$56	\$56	\$71	\$82	\$66	\$82	\$110
	Per Ib	\$1.23	\$1.12	\$1.12	\$0.51	\$0.51	\$0.62	\$0.90	\$0.95	\$0.49	\$0.88	\$1.17
6	Minimum	\$126	\$119	\$111	\$56	\$56	\$56	\$70	\$76	\$56	\$65	\$112
	Per Ib	\$1.29	\$1.01	\$1.01	\$0.62	\$0.62	\$0.46	\$0.90	\$0.95	\$0.60	\$0.88	\$1.17
7	Minimum	\$101	\$90	\$78	\$62	\$73	\$73	\$73	\$73	\$73	\$88	\$124
	Per Ib	\$1.29	\$1.12	\$1.12	\$0.73	\$0.90	\$0.90	\$0.95	\$0.95	\$0.84	\$0.93	\$1.35
8	Minimum	\$101	\$90	\$78	\$62	\$73	\$73	\$73	\$73	\$73	\$88	\$143
	Per Ib	\$1.29	\$1.12	\$1.12	\$0.73	\$0.90	\$0.90	\$0.95	\$1.01	\$0.84	\$0.93	\$1.54
9	Minimum	\$94	\$82	\$71	\$56	\$66	\$66	\$71	\$82		\$82	\$110
	Per Ib	\$1.00	\$0.88	\$0.77	\$0.27	\$0.49	\$0.60	\$0.77	\$0.90		\$0.80	\$1.21
10	Minimum				\$67		\$62			\$73		
	Per Ib				\$0.73		\$0.67			\$0.84		
11	Minimum	\$72	\$124	\$113	\$108	\$110	\$112	\$124	\$143	\$110		
	Per Ib	\$1.29	\$1.12	\$1.12	\$0.68	\$0.85	\$0.68	\$0.96	\$0.96	\$0.88		